GO2953
CWDM DUAL OPTICAL TRANSMITTER MODULE
Datasheet name: GO2953_57452_doc1.pdf
Contact information: info@embrionix.com
1 of 23
Proprietary & Confidential
GO2953 CWDM Dual Optical Transmitter

22 of 23
Proprietary & Confidential
6.4 Ordering Information
Table 6-2: Ordering Information
Part Number Package Wavelength Temperature Range
GO2953-2729CH SFP Ch1: 1271nm
Ch2: 1291nm
0°C to 70°C
GO2953-3133CH SFP Ch1: 1311nm
Ch2: 1331nm
0°C to 70°C
GO2953-3537CH SFP Ch1: 1351nm
Ch2: 1371nm
0°C to 70°C
GO2953-3941CH SFP Ch1: 1391nm
Ch2: 1411nm
0°C to 70°C
GO2953-4345CH SFP Ch1: 1431nm
Ch2: 1451nm
0°C to 70°C
GO2953-4749CH SFP Ch1: 1471nm
Ch2: 1491nm
0°C to 70°C
GO2953-5153CH SFP Ch1: 1511nm
Ch2: 1531nm
0°C to 70°C
GO2953-5557CH SFP Ch1: 1551nm
Ch2: 1571nm
0°C to 70°C
GO2953-5961CH SFP Ch1: 1591nm
Ch2: 1611nm
0°C to 70°C
GO2953-3155CH SFP Ch1: 1310nm
Ch2: 1550nm
0°C to 70°C
CANADA
Suite 320, 3553 31st St. N.W.